
Field & Plot Performance Report

Cooperator: Phone:

City: DSM:

State: Ne Zip:

Page ____1_______ of ____2_______ County:

Yield Calculations: Corn: (100-Moisture) x (Lbs. of Grain) x (110.465) / (Strip length in feet) / (Strip width in inches) = Yield

                          Soybeans: (100-Moisture) x (Lbs. of Grain) x (100.138) / (Strip length in feet) / (Strip width in inches) = Yield

STALK ROOT

Row 

Length 

(ft)

Row 

Width 

(in)

Nutech 5F811 1 57.5 4 22.7 2333 30 243.46

Nutech 5F008 1 57.8 4 20.5 2333 30 232.13

7 Nutech 5F709 1 56.5 4 22.5 2333 30 255.64

Nutech  5D109 1 56.1 4 21.6 2333 30 220.41

9 Nutech X5R0906 1 55.8 4 21.9 2333 30 250.72

6 Nutech 5Z510 1 57.1 4 20.7 2333 30 264.71

Nutech 5Z111 1 56.2 4 21.5 2333 30 234.97

Nutech 5F811 1 58.4 4 21.7 2333 30 247.93

Nutech 5D411 1 57.9 4 22 2333 30 242.52

2 Nutech 5F612 1 58 4 21 2333 30 269.01

Nutech X5R1209 1 57.2 4 22.3 2333 30 241.16

1 Nutech 5Z713 1 56 4 21 2333 30 272.13

Nutech 3F814 1 55.9 4 22.5 2333 30 239.13

4 Nutech 3F515 1 56.7 4 22.8 2333 30 264.55

Nutech 5F811 1 55.6 4 22.1 2333 30 245.35

LG 2602 1 54.1 4 23 2333 30 232.12

3 LG 5618 1 56.5 4 23.8 2333 30 264.59

LG 5579 1 55.1 4 19.2 2333 30 229.07

Mycogen 2V717 1 55.5 4 21.3 2333 30 244.32

8800.0

7185.0

7868.0

LODGING %

Greeley

CompanyRANK

7125.0

Hybrid/ 

Soybean

7982.0

7400.0

8360.0

7640.0

8136.0

8460.0

7586.0

8025.0

7880.0

No. of 

Rows 

Harvested

Yield in Bu/A 

corn at 15.5% 

soybeans at 

13%

Harvested Area

Test 

Weight

Tom Foster

Greeley

1 = Corn          

2 = Soybeans          
(So correct 

equations are 

calculated)

2321 North Loop Drive  Suite 230  Ames, Iowa 50010

1-800-942-6748

% 

Moisture

Harvested Grain in 

Lbs.

7982.0

8630.0

7866.0

8730.0

7820.0

8685.0

Planting Date: 5/6/14_____________
Harvest Date: 10/25/14___________
Row Width: 30__________________
Previous Yr. Crop: Soybeans______



Mycogen 2C797 1 51.2 4 25.9 2333 30 229.37

10 Pioneer 1266 1 56.1 4 24.4 2333 30 248.18

Nutech 5F811 1 57.9 4 22.8 2333 30 252.98

Pioneer 1151 1 54.2 4 24.5 2333 30 236.36

8 Pioneer 1690 1 57.7 4 24.2 2333 30 261.40

5 Pioneer 1311 1 56.5 4 23.5 2333 30 272.63

Pioneer P0876 1 59.8 4 20.3 2333 30 214.94

7934.0

8740.0

9032.0

6835.0

7845.0

8320.0

8305.0



-11.33

12.19

-23.05

7.27

16.78

-12.96

-5.41

21.08

-6.77

26.78

-6.21

19.21

-13.23

19.24

-16.28

-8.66

Adjusted 

Yield to 

Check

Planting Date: 5/6/14_____________
Harvest Date: 10/25/14___________
Row Width: 30__________________
Previous Yr. Crop: Soybeans______



-23.61

-4.80

0.00

-16.62

8.42

19.65

-38.04


